
ID First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mobile Phone NumZip Code Business Name Business Zip CodAre you a LBE? Are you a DBE?
3 Bryan Holm bholm@cazadoro.com 4155001109 94550 Cazadoro Construction 94124 Yes No
4 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 4159874841 94110 THE SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE 94110 No No
5 Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 4157301900 94124 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc 94124 Yes Yes
6 James Reilly jimreilly@angotti-reilly.com 4155310591 94124 ANGOTTI & REILLY, INC 94124 Yes No
7 James Reilly estimating@angotti-reilly.com 415-531-0591 94124 ANGOTTTI & REILLY, INC 94124 Yes No
8 Ruairi Murphy ruairi@roebucksf.com 4157164480 94124 Roebuck Construction, Inc. 94124 Yes No
9 David Bertoldi david@tricoconstruction.com 415-416-8720 94103 Trico Construction 94103 Yes Yes

10 Jason Lee jlee@accoes.com 4152314295 94111 ACCO Engineered Systems 94111 No No
11 abc abc abc@gmail.com 9630258147 12345 12345 12354 No No
12 David Bertoldi david@tricoconstruction.com 415-416-8720 94103 Trico Construction 94103 Yes Yes
13 Denise Smith denise.smith@constructconnect.com 513.991.1289 45209 ConstructConnect 45209 No No
14 Michelle Wee michelle.wee@construction.com 8443263826 Wee Dodge Construction Network 75052-7361 Yes No
15 Dimitry Yakubovich dimitry@bradyair.com 6503334377 94080 Brady Air Service, Inc. 94080 No No
16 Bid America Planroom Bid America Planroom planroom@bidamerica.com 951-528-0528 ‬‬‬ 82801 Bid America Planroom 82801 No No
17 Erica Petersen erica.petersen@sfport.com 222 94111 Port of SF 94111 No No
18 David Blackman Dave@DBConstruction.com 650-766-6316 94044 David Blackman Construction Inc 94044 No No
19 William Delao billdelao@sbcglobal.net 415-681-7011 94122 Delao Electric Inc 94122 Yes No
20 Henry Wernikoff henry.wernikoff@jci.com 341-258-0026 94109 Johnson Controls Inc. 94551 No No
21 Alexandr Yunak alex@evraconstruction.com 5105897319 94116 EVRA Construction, inc. 94116 Yes No
22 Valerie Schulthies vschulthies@yerba-buena.net 801-859-4991 84037 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. 94124 Yes Yes
23 Alexandr Yunak alex@evraconstruction.com 510 589 7319 94116 EVRA Construction, Inc. 94116 Yes No
24 Lori Magruder bids@blockainc.com 5106573686 94566 Blocka Construction, Inc. 94566 No No
25 david bertoldi david@tricoconstruction.com 4154168720 94103 trico 94103 Yes Yes
26 DUANE WILBORN duane@coldairperformanceandheating.com 9162175964 95403 COLD AIR PERFORMANCE AND HEATING INC 95403 Maybe No
27 Usen Udoh usen@rubecon.com 415-206-7740 94124 Rubecon General Contracting 94124 Yes No
28 david bertoldi david@tricoconstruction.com 4154168720 94103 Trico 94103 Yes Yes
29 david bertoldi david@tricoconstruction.com 415-416-8720 94103 trico 94103 Yes Yes
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